

Dr. Joshua Quinones, Pediatric Cardiologist, Now Seeing Patients at Modern Heart & Vascular's Office in Houston, TX

Dr. Joshua Quinones, Pediatric Cardiologist, Now Seeing Patients at Modern Heart & Vascular's Office in Houston, TX

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, August 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Joshua Quinones, pediatric cardiologist, will now be seeing patients at Modern Heart and Vascular's new office in The Texas Medical Center in Houston, TX.

The office is located at 7400 Fannin St #845, Houston, TX 77054. <u>Dr. Quinones</u> will be there on Mondays.

Dr. Quinones' aim is to provide the best pediatric cardiac care while allowing children to live the highest quality of life. He believes every decision we make as a team, either through reassurance or intervention, should be for the patient. Every child deserves the chance to be healthy. Therefore, we are passionate about preventative care through a patient-centered multi-system approach to ensure the best outcomes.



Dr. Joshua Quinones, Pediatric Cardiologist at Modern Heart and Vascular Institute



Modern Heart and Vascular Institute

Dr. Quinones earned his medical degree, completed his pediatric residency at Albany Medical College, and had his pediatric cardiology fellowship at UT Health's Children's Memorial Hermann Hospital. He recently

completed a year as a pediatric cardiology instructor at Texas Children's Hospital.

Modern Heart and Vascular Institute assists with various heart and vascular symptoms and issues such as chest pain, high cholesterol, congestive heart failure, peripheral arterial disease (PAD), arrhythmia, coronary artery disease, high blood pressure, and much more. Modern Heart and Vascular specializes in all aspects of cardiovascular and metabolic diseases.



Dr. Joshua Quinones, Pediatric Cardiologist on Great Day Houston

Modern Heart and Vascular focuses on preventive care (avoiding surgeries and medications when possible).

Dr. Joshua Quinones Modern Heart and Vascular Institute email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/731312278

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.